WATT’S NEW
2021Q4
3www.kleintoolsaustralia.com.au
Klein Tools was founded in 1857 by Klein Tools was founded in 1857 by
an  industrious German immigrant, an  industrious German immigrant,
Mathias Klein, who began in the Mathias Klein, who began in the
hand tool business when a broken hand tool business when a broken
side-cutting pliers was brought side-cutting pliers was brought

Attaches to Attaches to
magnetic surface magnetic surface
14 15www.wattmaster.com.auWatt’s New Q4 | 2021
Alco was the first brand to Alco was the first brand to
provide a comprehensive range provide a comprehensive range
of Metal Cable Glands designed of Metal Cable Glands designed
in Australia to meet Australian in Australia to meet Australian
and International Standards. Alco and International Standards. Alco
premium quality cable glands premium quality cable glands
are manufactured to comply with are manufactured to comply with
the requirements of the AS/NZS the requirements of the AS/NZS
60079.2000 (equivalent to IEC 60079.2000 (equivalent to IEC
60079/1998) standards. 60079/1998) standards.
ENCLOSURESENCLOSURES
Cat. No. Description Crimping Size (mm2) Crimp Length (mm)
ALCK12-C25C Suits standard 25mm² connectors 25 mm2 2 x 5mm
ALCK12-C35C Suits standard and wide mouth 35mm² connectors 35 mm2 2 x 5.5mm
ALCK12-C70C Suits standard and wide mouth 70mm² connectors, and 70mm² multi fit connectors 70 mm2 5mm
ALCK12-C95C Suits standard 95mm² connectors 95 mm2 5mm
ALCK12-C120C Suits standard and wide mouth 120mm² connectors, and 120mm² multi fit connectors 120 mm2 5mm
ALCK12-C240C Suits wide mouth 240mm² connectors, and 240mm² multi fit connectors 240 mm2 12mm
Individual 12 Tonne Copper C-Connector
Dies
• Hardened alloy steel black finish dies
• For crimping C profile copper connectors in underground earthing

ALCK12-C95C Suits standard 95mm² connectors
ALCK12-C120C Suits standard and wide mouth 120mm² connectors, and 120mm² multi fit connectors
ALCK12-C240C Suits wide mouth 240mm² connectors, and 240mm² multi fit connectors
12 Tonne Copper C-Connector Crimp Die Kit
• 12 Ton C-Connector Die Kit
• 6 pieces stored in convenient case
• Includes 6 Dies 25 to 240mm
• Hardened alloy steel black finish dies
• For crimping C profile copper connectors in underground earthing applications (in clay is good)
• Dies suit all common U-die 12t hydraulic and battery/hydraulic crimpers (Izumi style)
• Dies can also be sold individually
ALCK12-CCDIEKIT
Crimping Tool AccessoriesCrimping Tool Accessories
Junction Box AccessoriesJunction Box Accessories
Cat. No. Length Width Height Type Slotted
ALCTS15S1000 1000 15 5 Tophat Yes
ALCTS35S2000 2000 35 7.5 Tophat Yes
ALCTS35S1000 1000 35 7.5 Tophat Yes
ALCTS35HS2000 2000 35 15 Tophat Yes
ALCTS35HS1000 1000 35 15 Tophat Yes
# All dimensions in mm unless otherwise specified.
Din Rail
• Electrical component mounting rail
Types: Tophat, Slotted

ALCHSJSY Cu 4-6mm² 3
ALCHSCJW Cu 0.25-0.5mm² 10
ALCHSCJR Cu 0.5-1.5mm² 5
ALCHSCJB Cu 1.5-2.5mm² 5
ALCHSCJY Cu 4-6mm² 3
Heatshrink solder joint terminals
• Combines advantages of heatshrink, low-melt solder and
waterproofing protection glands
• Fast, waterproof, electrically reliable connection
• Fully insulated connection
• Doesn’t require crimping tool or solder
Shrink Temperature: +150
Operating Temperature: -10 / +105
Voltage Maximum: 600V
Cat. No. Description Conductor Size (mm²) Colour Pack Qty
ALCHSJSW-100 Glue lined Heat shrink solder joints for waterproof soldered connections Cu 0.25-0.5mm² Clear 100
ALCHSJSR-50 Glue lined Heat shrink solder joints for waterproof soldered connections Cu 0.5-1.5mm² Red 50
ALCHSJSB-50 Glue lined Heat shrink solder joints for waterproof soldered connections Cu 1.5-2.5mm² Blue 50
ALCHSJSY-25 Glue lined Heat shrink solder joints for waterproof soldered connections Cu 4-6mm² Yellow 25
ALCHSCJW-100 Heatshrink crimp and solder connections Cu 0.25-0.5mm² Clear 100
ALCHSCJR-50 Heatshrink crimp and solder connections Cu 0.5-1.5mm² Red 50
ALCHSCJB-50 Heatshrink crimp and solder connections Cu 1.5-2.5mm² Blue 50
ALCHSCJY-25 Heatshrink crimp and solder connections Cu 4-6mm² Yellow 25
Specialty TerminalsSpecialty Terminals
TERMINALSTERMINALS
Cat. No. Kit Contains
ALCSTDKIT ALCSTD8 6 - 8mm

• Protects against knife injuries on the job
• Optimized design prevents nicks
• Ability to strip in crowded panels and switch gears
• Compatible with Milwaukee M18™ cable stripper (M18BCS-0C)
Crimping Tool AccessoriesCrimping Tool Accessories
ALCHSJSW ALCHSJSR ALCHSJSB ALCHSJSY ALCHSCJW ALCHSCJR ALCHSCJB ALCHSCJY
18 19www.wattmaster.com.auWatt’s New Q4 | 2021
Non-Insulated LinksNon-Insulated Links
LUGS & LINKSLUGS & LINKS
Cat. No.
Conductor Size Dimensions (mm) Copper Dimensions (mm) Total Length
No of Crimps Pack Qty
Aluminum Copper C B C1 B1 J
ALCLKCA6-4 6 mm² 4 mm² 3.5 32 3.0 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA6-6 6 mm² 6 mm² 3.5 32 3.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA10-6 10 mm² 6 mm² 4.5 32 3.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA10-10 10 mm² 10 mm² 4.5 32 4.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA16-10 16 mm² 10 mm² 5.5 32 4.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA16-16 16 mm² 16 mm² 5.5 32 5.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA25-16 25 mm² 16 mm² 7.5 32 5.5 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA25-25 25 mm² 25 mm² 7.5 32 7.3 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA35-25 35 mm² 25 mm² 8.5 32 7.3 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA35-35 35 mm² 35 mm² 8.5 32 8.2 21 70 1 25
ALCLKCA50-35 50 mm² 35 mm² 9.5 32 8.2 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA50-50 50 mm² 50 mm² 9.5 32 9.5 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA70-25 70 mm² 25 mm² 11.5 32 7.3 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA70-35 70 mm² 35 mm² 11.5 32 8.2 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA70-50 70 mm² 50 mm² 11.5 32 9.5 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA70-70 70 mm² 70 mm² 11.5 32 11.5 24 70 1 10
ALCLKCA95-35 95 mm² 35 mm² 13.8 60 8.2 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA95-50 95 mm² 50 mm² 13.8 60 9.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA95-70 95 mm² 70 mm² 13.8 60 11.5 32 110 1 10
Non-Insulated Bi-metallic Reducing links
• For flexible & stranded CU - Conductors & Winding Conduct
• Aluminum Sleeve 99.6%pure
• Copper Palm 99.9%pure
• Tensile Strength 110Mpa
• Ductile Rating 28%
• Final Metal State Fully Annealed inc.joint
• Joining Method Friction Weldings
Operating Temperature: –55°C to +155°C
Resistivity: 2.6micro-ohm cm (max):aluminum
                 7.738 micro-ohm cm:copper
Conductivity: 61.8% IACS(min):aluminum
                    99.7% IACS : copper
Non-Insulated LinksNon-Insulated Links
Cat. No.
Conductor Size Dimensions (mm) Copper Dimensions (mm) Total Length
No of Crimps Pack Qty
Aluminum Copper C B C1 B1 J
ALCLKCA95-95 95 mm² 95 mm² 13.8 60 13.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA120-50 120 mm² 50 mm² 15.5 60 9.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA120-70 120 mm² 70 mm² 15.5 60 11.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA120-95 120 mm² 95 mm² 15.5 60 13.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA120-120 120 mm² 120 mm² 15.5 60 15.5 32 110 1 10
ALCLKCA150-70 150 mm² 70 mm² 16.5 60 11.5 40 120 1 10
ALCLKCA150-95 150 mm² 95 mm² 16.5 60 13.5 40 120 1 10
ALCLKCA150-120 150 mm² 120 mm² 16.5 60 15.5 40 120 1 10
ALCLKCA150-150 150 mm² 150 mm² 16.5 60 16.5 40 120 1 10
ALCLKCA185-95 185 mm² 95 mm² 18.0 60 13.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA185-120 185 mm² 120 mm² 18.0 60 15.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA185-150 185 mm² 150 mm² 18.0 60 16.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA185-185 185 mm² 185 mm² 18.0 60 18.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA240-120 240 mm² 120 mm² 22.0 60 15.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA240-150 240 mm² 150 mm² 22.0 60 16.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA240-185 240 mm² 185 mm² 22.0 60 18.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA240-240 240 mm² 240 mm² 22.0 60 21.5 40 120 3 6
ALCLKCA300-150 300 mm² 150 mm² 23.5 60 16.5 40 120 1 6
ALCLKCA300-185 300 mm² 185 mm² 23.5 60 18.5 40 120 1 3
ALCLKCA300-240 300 mm² 240 mm² 23.5 60 21.5 40 120 3 3
ALCLKCA300-300 300 mm² 300 mm² 23.5 60 23.5 40 120 3 6
ALCLKCA400-240 400 mm² 240 mm² 26.5 75 21.5 55 155 3 1
LUGS & LINKSLUGS & LINKS
ARE YOUR LUGS AND LINKS
CERTIFIED?
With over 20 years’ experience, Alco has developed

Independently tested
and complies to
Australian Standard
AS4325.1 cl 7
REDUCING LINKS
BI-METAL LUGS
LONG PALM LONG
BARREL LUGS
BI-METAL REDUCING
LINKS
NEW
PRODUCT
20 21www.wattmaster.com.auWatt’s New Q4 | 2021
FIXINGS & FASTENINGSFIXINGS & FASTENINGS
Cat. No. Hole Size Suits pipes/cable Pack Qty
ALCMSG028 28mm diameter hole up to 3/4 inch (20mm) diameter 100
ALCMSG034 34mm diameter hole up to 1 inch (25mm) diameter 100
Easy Fit Metal Stud Grommet
• Protects cabling and plumbing
• Reduces vibration and noise on pipes and cables
• Use with alco metal stud punch Hardened steel dies for durability

Clear
Qty
HSTNWPRECUT
Thin Wall 2.5/1.25 2.5mm 1.25mm 300mm 4 4 4 4 4 4
Thin Wall 5.0/2.5 5.0mm 2.5mm 300mm 3 3 3 3 2 2
Thin Wall 7.0/3.55 7.0mm 3.55mm 300mm 3 3 3 3 2 2
Thin Wall 10.0/5.0 10.0mm 5.0mm 300mm 3 3 3 3 2 2
Thin Wall 13.0/6.55 13.0mm 6.55mm 300mm 3 3 3 3 2 2
Thin Wall 22.0/11.0 22.0mm 11.0mm 300mm 2 2 2 2 2 2
23www.wattmaster.com.au22 Watt’s New Q4 | 2021
CABLE JOINTINGCABLE JOINTING
Cable Ties & AccessoriesCable Ties & Accessories
NEW SIZE
Cat. No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Max Bundle Dia
(mm) Tensile Strength (kg) Colour Pack Size
ALCTIE200LDB 200 2.5 52 8 Black 100
ALCTIE200LDW 200 2.5 52 8 White 100
ALCTIE200MDB 200 3.5 52 18 Black 100
ALCTIE200FB 200 7.5 54 54 Black 100
ALCTIE200BL 200 4.6 54 22 Blue 100
ALCTIE200GN 200 4.6 54 22 Green 100
ALCTIE200RD 200 4.6 54 22 Red 100
ALCTIE200YW 200 4.6 54 22 Yellow 100
ALCTIE250B 250 4.6 68 22 Black 100
ALCTIE290BL 290 4.6 81 22 Blue 100
ALCTIE290GN 290 4.6 81 22 Green 100
ALCTIE290RD 290 4.6 81 22 Red 100
ALCTIE290YW 290 4.6 81 22 Yellow 100
ALCTIE430B 430 4.6 125 22 Black 100
ALCTIE510XHDB 510 12.7 150 110 Black 25
ALCTIE530B 530 4.6 160 22 Black 100
ALCTIE540FB 540 7.5 160 54 Black 100
ALCTIE610XHDB 610 12.7 181 110 Black 25
ALCTIE770HDB 770 8.7 226 80 Black 25
ALCTIE770HDW 770 8.7 226 80 White 25
ALCTIE1100HDB 1160 8.7 335 80 Black 25
ALCTIE1530HDB 1530 8.7 460 80 Black 25
Nylon Mounting Head Cable Ties
Cat. No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Mounting Head
Hole Dia (mm) Tensile Strength (kg) Colour Pack Size
ALCTIE200MHW 200 4.6 5.1 22kg White 100
ALCTIE200MHB 200 4.6 5.1 22kg Black 100
Nylon Cable Ties
• Industrial cable ties designed for the mobile worker
•  Designed for use wherever you need to bundle wire,
cable or pipe